Efficiency vs hit

0.5

fake+duplicates vs hits

2 2 1
< <
20.45 2
> Q
% 0.4] g 0.8
'©0.35 g
s 0.3] g
. § 0.6]
0.25 °
I
i
0.2] & 0.4F
0.15
0.1 0.2]
0.05
o O AP o 10 ! .
g 109 & -} -]
1 ]
0.95 - ﬂ oo
y . . 1 . 1714 . .
o 0 0 20 30 40 50 60 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
TP hits track hits
—=— DQM_mkFit_TTbase
—e— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainOldFiles125
—+— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrainNewFiles125
I Efficienc|] —— DQM_mkFit_TT retrainNewFiles125AndSQCD

0 5 10 15 20 25
TP layers

fake+duplicates rate vs layers

Ratio

RN R
I L :
I :
0.8f----- PR P
T SRCIATt TETES SIS SO
04"+ Feeeeess SARELER Beeeeees ERRERRE
r £

0 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

[ fake+duplicates vs pixel layers |

o 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

00.05

fake+duplicates rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4F
0.3
0.2
0.1
10

1.4

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

[ fake+duplicates vs 3D layers |

fake+duplicates rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

1

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers

924 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


